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Rookie League

Sponsor

STANISLAUS SENIOR SOFTBALL ASSOCITION

Managers

Sheriff Adam Christenson Bret Silveira

McCoy Tire
Perko's
Ulrich & Ramsey

Randy Ehler
Mark Zurilgen
Jerry Crowell

www.stanislausseniorsoftball.com

Phone

480-0632
541-6676

578-3020
988-7024

Tuesdays

Sponsor Managers

5 Valley Auto Wreckers Craig Cumberland

6 Cal Comfort Ray Swickard
7 Shirtworld Troy Brady
8 Spec Ops Todd Robison

DATES NORTH - FIELD A SOUTH - FIELD B

TUESDAY 6:30 7:45 6:30 7:45
March 27 1-2 7 -8 3-4 5-6
April 3 6-1 3-5 8 -2 4 -7
April 10 1-8 5-4 7 -3 2-6
April 17 2 -3 4 -1 8 -5 6 -7
April 24 3-6 4 -8 5-2 7-1
May 1 6 -8 2 -4 5-7 1-3
May 8 7-1 3-8 4 -6 5-2
May 15 6 -5 4 -3 8 -7 2 -1
May 22 6 -2 3-7 4 -5 8-1
May 29 5-3 2 -4 7 -8 1-6
June 5 8-4 6 -3 1-5 2-7
June 12 3-2 5-8 1-4 7-6
June 19 4 -2 7-5 3-1 8-6
June 26 2-5 6-4 8-3 1-7
Juy 3 5-3 2-8 7 -4 1-6
July 10 1-5 3-6 8-2 4 -7
July 12 PICNIC THURSDAY NIGHT
July 17 1-38 5-4 7-3 2-6
July 24 2-3 4-1 8 -5 6 -7
July 31 3-6 4 -8 7-2 5-1
Aug. 7 6-8 2-4 5-7 1-3
Aug. 14 7-1 3-8 4 -6 5-2
Aug. 21 6-5 4 -3 8 -7 2-1
Aug. 28 5-3 2-8 7-4 1-6
Sept. 4 6 -2 3-7 4 -5 8-1
Sept. 11 8-4 6-3 1-5 2-7
Sept. 18 7-6 8-5 1-4 3-2
1st team listed is VISITOR & uses 1st base PICNIC JULY 12

2nd team listed is HOME & uses 3rd base dugou

field conditions call 571-5895

2018

Phone

632-4064
968-5084
605-7243
681-6300


http://www.stanislausseniorsoftball.com/

