

# STANISLAUS SENIOR SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION

**Rookie League**

**Tuesdays**

**2018**

	<b>Sponsor</b>	<b>Managers</b>	<b>Phone</b>		<b>Sponsor</b>	<b>Managers</b>	<b>Phone</b>
1	Sheriff Adam Christenson	Bret Silveira	480-0632	5	Valley Auto Wreckers	Craig Cumberland	632-4064
2	McCoy Tire	Randy Ehler	541-6676	6	Cal Comfort	Ray Swickard	968-5084
3	Perko's	Mark Zurilgen	578-3020	7	Shirtworld	Troy Brady	605-7243
4	Ulrich & Ramsey	Jerry Crowell	988-7024	8	Spec Ops	Todd Robison	681-6300

[www.stanislausseNIORsoftball.com](http://www.stanislausseNIORsoftball.com)

<b>DATES</b>	<b>NORTH - FIELD A</b>		<b>SOUTH - FIELD B</b>	
<b>TUESDAY</b>	<b>6:30</b>	<b>7:45</b>	<b>6:30</b>	<b>7:45</b>
March 27	1 - 2	7 - 8	3 - 4	5 - 6
April 3	6 - 1	3 - 5	8 - 2	4 - 7
April 10	1 - 8	5 - 4	7 - 3	2 - 6
April 17	2 - 3	4 - 1	8 - 5	6 - 7
April 24	3 - 6	4 - 8	5 - 2	7 - 1
May 1	6 - 8	2 - 4	5 - 7	1 - 3
May 8	7 - 1	3 - 8	4 - 6	5 - 2
May 15	6 - 5	4 - 3	8 - 7	2 - 1
May 22	6 - 2	3 - 7	4 - 5	8 - 1
May 29	5 - 3	2 - 4	7 - 8	1 - 6
June 5	8 - 4	6 - 3	1 - 5	2 - 7
June 12	3 - 2	5 - 8	1 - 4	7 - 6
June 19	4 - 2	7 - 5	3 - 1	8 - 6
June 26	2 - 5	6 - 4	8 - 3	1 - 7
July 3	5 - 3	2 - 8	7 - 4	1 - 6
July 10	1 - 5	3 - 6	8 - 2	4 - 7
July 12	<b>PICNIC THURSDAY NIGHT</b>			
July 17	1 - 8	5 - 4	7 - 3	2 - 6
July 24	2 - 3	4 - 1	8 - 5	6 - 7
July 31	3 - 6	4 - 8	7 - 2	5 - 1
Aug. 7	6 - 8	2 - 4	5 - 7	1 - 3
Aug. 14	7 - 1	3 - 8	4 - 6	5 - 2
Aug. 21	6 - 5	4 - 3	8 - 7	2 - 1
Aug. 28	5 - 3	2 - 8	7 - 4	1 - 6
Sept. 4	6 - 2	3 - 7	4 - 5	8 - 1
Sept. 11	8 - 4	6 - 3	1 - 5	2 - 7
Sept. 18	7 - 6	8 - 5	1 - 4	3 - 2

1st team listed is VISITOR & uses 1st base

PICNIC

JULY 12

2nd team listed is HOME & uses 3rd base dugout

field conditions call 571-5895